What It Takes

Aerosmith

Pump

Words & Music by hanxiwu

Standard tuning

J=70

Q||
/ ]
L Im
Y © ol
. il
s |\
NG <<m ]
- o\
Q
wn

3—3—3—2—2—0

5—5—3—3—1

10

20

30

1/3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


& >
=

o ”

re

40

s

i/

full

8—8~10——

5—8—5

> -9 -
I \I e
— T

-

71—

-
Y a)
g

7o)

b/

f

biid

i

i

/il

S

/A

full

full

qiv
4
&
N oL
Te]
4
&
I
N ﬂHHg
wn
&
&
4
1
\\57
| O
G
Te
~
[(e]
|
4
=)
&
=)
[ce]
o
S
o
=
—<<m

49

@0

/A /A

full

10>~5— 13]—

3
9

10

13

10—10

10—7—7

5.7

1
A G

o)
o

e —

%

A

17
(15)

full
17
(15)

1%
17j

(15)

15

full

10

full full
10

10

full

—13ﬁ1071$10—13g10—15g1’1

10

full

full

137—110—132110
10

full

(13)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

mf

(15)

2/3

(15)

(15)

(15)

(15)

(15)

(15)

(15)

17

F—(15)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


T~ N o :1 =4 :1 =4 C} =4
I o o o
. i e e e
p Eax T \\® ° M e M S
1 o
\M | ki & §
@ N e N e N e
—~ o o o
TN v ] d e
T I E. |G vi. | I R vi. [ T
HEE e
4& d 78 78 78
G | | |
| o L Al e Al e Ll e
e 2] 2] 2]
| 1 = 45 = 45 = 4|¢ =
m 7 © 7 © 7 <]
r N = N = N = N e o
L e
| o \ 2| 2| 2|
T 8 N o 1 o 1 o
W (A v R B vi. A :
Sl N 2 78 78 78
SN d L
| & | | |
\! < N e N 2 N S I
© o 7 o 7 o 7
N\ ) H H L T
o = T 4 N e 4 N = 4 N e
o] [ee) [ee)
[~Y ol . m 7 7 7
H= N e N e N = ]
o
" 2| 2| 2| T
N d N 'l N
4 N = \\N e \N e \N e
Q 7 ) © 7 © 7 © 7 ©
s m
uar SNk e O i
e N e N e A e o
] e
I o o o
N e 2 2| 2 i e
g 5) \ il \N e \N e \N S ﬂi o
11 - - - 4
| = N = N = -l =)
o 7 o 7 o 7 o 7
Vi, A i, [ A i, T A v
7 ‘mull ] © © © ©
v = o o (=3 < ool
© ~ ~ o 3 )
NCe LlA. om nuxm\d Ltm DY L nﬁ < L nﬁ ™ L Pu N L nﬁ
\ lw L \ w h \ \ \ \

3/3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


